
All games take place at the South Whidbey Primary School Gym 

(Except when noted) 

South Whidbey Parks & Recreation District 

Boys’ Basketball League, Grades 1 – 2  

 

  Home Guest 

Tuesday, Feb 8 5:30 Team 1 Team 2 

Thursday, Feb 10 5:30 Team 1 Team 3  

Saturday, Feb 12 Picture Day, Times are TBD  

Tuesday, Feb 15 5:30 Team 2 Team 3  

Thursday, Feb 17 5:30 Team 2 Team 1  

Tuesday, Feb 22 5:30 Team 3 Team 1 

Thursday, Feb 24 5:30 Team 1 Team 2 

Tuesday, Mar 1 5:30 Team 3 Team 2 

Thursday, Mar 3 5:30 Team 1  Team 3 

Tuesday, Mar 8 5:30 Team 2 Team 3 

Thursday, Mar 10 5:30 Jamboree  

 

Inclement Weather & Power 

Outages 

In the case of inclement 

weather or power outages, we 

may cancel games or practices. 

If South Whidbey schools have 

closed, then basketball games 

or practices will be cancelled 

for that day. The SWPRD office 

will, if closed, leave a message 

on the voice messaging system 

indicating the status of games 

and  practices.  Call 221-5484 

to reach that message. 

Team #1 

Mark Eager 

Team #2 

Karyle Kramer 

Team #3 

Tom Donnelly 

Note: 

Highlighted dates are games 

that will be played at the 

Elementary School Gym 

 

 


